House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
AMEND House Bill No. 1062, Page 2, Section the number "(1)"; and	on 523.262, Line 21, by inserting after the number "4."
Further amend said bill, page and section, Linin lieu thereof the following:	nes 22, by deleting the words " <u>lines. For</u> " and inserting
" <u>lines.</u> (2) For"; and	
Further amend said bill, page and section, Linthereof the following:	nes 23, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu
"purpose of this subsection, the following term  (a) "Merchant line", a high-voltage d	
Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lithere of the following:	ne 27, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu
	y that does not provide service to end-use customers or of whether it has received a certificate of convenience ssion under section 393.170."; and
Further amend said bill by amending the title accordingly.	, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date